[Freitag, 01.11.24|

Hechtsh./Am Schinnergraben > Bretzenh./Bahnstrae

Am Schinnergraben A

Blidinger Strale A

Jagerhaus C

Kurmainz-Kas. A / Akad.d.Wiss.
Berliner Stralte A

Pariser Tor A

An der Philippsschanze B

Am Gautor A

Schillerplatz A

Munsterplatz A

Bismarckplatz A

Goethestralle A

Lessingstrale A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof L
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof L
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof B
LessingstralRe B

Goethestralle B

Bismarckplatz B

Hauptbahnhof West B

Agentur f. Arbeit/Kath. Ho. B
Hauptfriedhof/Blindenzentrum B
Roémersteine B

Zahlbach B
Lindenmuihle/Naturschaugarten B
Bahnstralle B

an
ab

4.19
4.20
4.22
4.25
4.25

4.26
4.27
4.28
4.29
4.30
4.31
4.33

4.44
4.45
4.47
4.50
4.50

4.51
4.52
4.53
4.54
4.55
4.56
4.58

4.55
4.56
4.57
4.59
5.00
5.01
5.03
5.04

5.08

5.16
5.17
5.18
5.19
5.20
5.21
5.23

5.25
5.26
5.27
5.29
5.30
5.31
5.33
5.34

5.38

5.46
5.47
5.48
5.49
5.50
5.51
5.53

5.59
6.00
6.01
6.03
6.04
6.05
6.07
6.08
6.11
6.13

6.16
6.17
6.18
6.19
6.21
6.22
6.24

6.26
6.27
6.28
6.30
6.31
6.32
6.34
6.35

6.40

6.43
6.44
6.45
6.46
6.48
6.49
6.51

6.56
6.57
6.58
7.00
7.01
7.02
7.04
7.05

7.10

7.13
7.14
7.15
7.16
7.18
7.19
7.21

7.26
7.27
7.28
7.30
7.31
7.32
7.34
7.35

7.40

7.43
7.44
7.45
7.46
7.48
7.49
7.51

7.56
7.57
7.58
8.00
8.01
8.02
8.04
8.05

8.10

8.13
8.14
8.15
8.16
8.18
8.19
8.21

8.26
8.27
8.28
8.30
8.31
8.32
8.34
8.35

8.40

8.43
8.44
8.45
8.46
8.48
8.49
8.51

8.56
8.57
8.58
9.00
9.01
9.02
9.04
9.05

9.10

9.13
9.14
9.15
9.16
9.18
9.19
9.21

9.26 9.56 10.26 10.56 11.26 11.56 12.26 12.56 13.26
9.27 9.57 10.27 10.57 11.27 11.57 12.27 12.57 13.27
9.28 9.58 10.28 10.58 11.28 11.58 12.28 12.58 13.28
9.30 10.00 10.30 11.00 11.30 12.00 12.30 13.00 13.30
9.3110.01 10.31 11.01 11.31 12.01 12.31 13.01 13.31
9.3210.02 10.32 11.02 11.32 12.02 12.32 13.02 13.32
9.34 10.04 10.34 11.04 11.34 12.04 12.34 13.04 13.34
9.3510.05 10.35 11.05 11.35 12.05 12.35 13.05 13.35
9.38 10.08 10.38 11.08 11.38 12.08 12.38 13.08 13.38
9.4010.10 10.40 11.10 11.40 12.10 12.40 13.10 13.40

9.4210.12 10.42 11.12 11.42 12.
9.4210.1210.4211.1211.42 12,

1212.42 13.12 13.42
1212.4213.1213.42

9.4310.1310.43 11.13 11.4312.13 12.43 13.13 13.43
9.4410.14 10.44 11.14 11.44 12.14 12.44 13.14 13.44
9.4510.1510.45 11.15 11.4512.1512.45 13.15 13.45
9.46 10.16 10.46 11.16 11.46 12.16 12.46 13.16 13.46
9.4810.18 10.48 11.18 11.48 12.18 12.48 13.18 13.48
9.4910.19 10.49 11.19 11.49 12.19 12.49 13.19 13.49
9.5110.21 10.51 11.21 11.51 12.21 12.51 13.21 13.51

Am Schinnergraben A

Blidinger StraRe A

Jagerhaus C

Kurmainz-Kas. A / Akad.d.Wiss.
Berliner Stralte A

Pariser Tor A

An der Philippsschanze B

Am Gautor A

Schillerplatz A

Munsterplatz A

Bismarckplatz A

Goethestrale A

Lessingstrae A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof L
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof L
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof B
LessingstralRe B

Goethestralte B

Bismarckplatz B

Hauptbahnhof West B

Agentur f. Arbeit/Kath. Ho. B
Hauptfriedhof/Blindenzentrum B
Roémersteine B

Zahlbach B
Lindenmuihle/Naturschaugarten B
Bahnstralle B

an
ab

13.56 14.26 14.56 15.26 15.56 16.26 16.56 17.26 17.56 18.26 18.56 19.26 19.56 20.26 20.56 21.26 21.56 22.26 22.56 23.26
13.57 14.27 14.57 15.27 15.57 16.27 16.57 17.27 17.57 18.27 18.57 19.27 19.57 20.27 20.57 21.27 21.57 22.27 22.57 23.27
13.58 14.28 14.58 15.28 15.58 16.28 16.58 17.28 17.58 18.28 18.58 19.28 19.58 20.28 20.58 21.28 21.58 22.28 22.58 23.28
14.00 14.30 15.00 15.30 16.00 16.30 17.00 17.30 18.00 18.30 19.00 19.30 20.00 20.30 21.00 21.30 22.00 22.30 23.00 23.30
14.01 14.31 15.01 15.31 16.01 16.31 17.01 17.31 18.01 18.31 19.01 19.31 20.01 20.31 21.01 21.31 22.01 22.31 23.01 23.31
14.02 14.32 15.02 15.32 16.02 16.32 17.02 17.32 18.02 18.32 19.02 19.32 20.02 20.32 21.02 21.32 22.02 22.32 23.02 23.32
14.04 14.34 15.04 15.34 16.04 16.34 17.04 17.34 18.04 18.34 19.04 19.34 20.04 20.34 21.04 21.34 22.04 22.34 23.04 23.34
14.05 14.35 15.05 15.35 16.05 16.35 17.05 17.35 18.05 18.35 19.05 19.35 20.05 20.35 21.05 21.35 22.05 22.35 23.05 23.35
14.08 14.38 15.08 15.38 16.08 16.38 17.08 17.38 18.08 18.38 19.08 19.38 20.08 20.38 21.08 21.38 22.08 22.38 23.08 23.38
14.10 14.40 15.10 15.40 16.10 16.40 17.10 17.40 18.10 18.40 19.10 19.40 20.10 20.40 21.10 21.40 22.10 22.40 23.10 23.40

14.
14,

12 14.42
12 14.42

15.12 15
15.12 15

42 16.
.42 16.

1216
1216

4217
4217

A217.
1217,

4218
4218

1218
1218

4219,
4219,

12 19.4220.12 20.42 21.
1219.4220.12 20.42 21.12 21.42 22.

1221.4222.1222.42 23.12 23.42

1222.42 23.15 23.45

14.13 14.43 15.13 15.43 16.13 16.43 17.13 17.43 18.13 18.43 19.13 19.43 20.13 20.43 21.13 21.43 22.13 22.43 23.16 23.46
14.14 14.44 15.14 15.44 16.14 16.44 17.14 17.44 18.14 18.44 19.14 19.44 20.14 20.44 21.14 21.44 22.14 22.44 23.17 23.47
14.15 14.45 15.15 15.45 16.15 16.45 17.15 17.45 18.15 18.45 19.15 19.45 20.15 20.45 21.15 21.45 22.15 22.45 23.18 23.48
14.16 14.46 15.16 15.46 16.16 16.46 17.16 17.46 18.16 18.46 19.16 19.46 20.16 20.46 21.16 21.46 22.16 22.46 23.19 23.49
14.18 14.48 15.18 15.48 16.18 16.48 17.18 17.48 18.18 18.48 19.18 19.48 20.18 20.48 21.18 21.48 22.18 22.48 23.21 23.51
14.19 14.49 15.19 15.49 16.19 16.49 17.19 17.49 18.19 18.49 19.19 19.49 20.19 20.49 21.19 21.49 22.19 22.49 23.22 23.52
14.21 14.51 15.21 15.51 16.21 16.51 17.21 17.51 18.21 18.51 19.21 19.51 20.21 20.51 21.21 21.51 22.21 22.51 23.24 23.54

Am Schinnergraben A

Blidinger StraRe A

Jagerhaus C

Kurmainz-Kas. A / Akad.d.Wiss.
Berliner StraRe A

Pariser Tor A

An der Philippsschanze B

Am Gautor A

Schillerplatz A

Munsterplatz A

Bismarckplatz A

Goethestrale A

Lessingstralle A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof L
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof L
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof B
LessingstralRe B

Goethestralte B

Bismarckplatz B

Hauptbahnhof West B

Agentur f. Arbeit/Kath. Ho. B
Hauptfriedhof/Blindenzentrum B
Roémersteine B

Zahlbach B
Lindenmiihle/Naturschaugarten B
BahnstralRe B

an
ab

23.36
23.37
23.38
23.40
23.41
23.42
23.44
23.45
23.47
23.49

23.51
23.52
23.53
23.55

0.10
0.11
0.12
0.14
0.15
0.16
0.18
0.19
0.21
0.23

o

.25
.30

o

0.31
0.32
0.33

0.35
0.36
0.38

Jahresfahrplan 2024

Giiltig ab 01.01.2024
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